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53 Ubl Ave 1, #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934.
Tel : 6747 4454 | Fax : 6747 7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg
UEN No. 201729521C | GST No: 201729521C

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED TovSRCAS O beno SIL7772C
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 MAKE MODEL . MIT LANCER EX
TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX Vie REFERENCE  :  USG-201807-20
SINGAPORE 069110 DOA . 15-Jul-18
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT CLAMTYPE 3P CLAIM

_PAGE10OF2

LISTITEMS @l 7ol A TR
REAR BUMPER Ve L 115 :
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH  plaar 2 |5 7000 | «
REAR BUMPER RELECTORLH/RH /¥ ™~ 2 |8 110.00 | | A
REAR BUMPER EXHAUST SILENCER Ad4 ~e 1 15 687.00 | | 4 .
REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER L 1|8 178-00 33
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT oAt 1|8 410, 22
BOOTLID _ 115 e
BOOTLID LAMP LH / RH (= 2 | S 464.00 | |+
BOOTLID EMBLEM - LANCER 1]58 62.00 | | »
BOOTLID EMBLEM - EX 1 (5 52.00 | | »
BOOTLID EMBLEM - MIVEC N re 1[s 62.00 | [ »
BOOTLID EMBLEM - CC Y |3 5200 | >
BOOTLID LOCK 1|5 77.00 | | X
BOOTLID LOCK CATCH 1]% 57.00 | |
BOOTLID ABSORBER LH / RH 2 |5 142.00 | |
REAR END PANEL 118 606.00 | |
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1] 255.00 | | 2
SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD 15 29500 || *
TES $  5279.00
[o%3 LESS 10% S 527.90
SUBTOTAL $ 4,751.10
BALANCE ch 5 4 751 m

BALANCE BIF 5 4.?51.10

REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING Gk 1|3 10006+
REAR BUMPER CLIP Mirs 1SET| § B0.00-4 50
REAR REVERSE SENSOR w4 1SET| $ 200.00 | |~
i SUBTOTAL $ 380.00 -~
-
_BALANCE C/F $ 5,131.10 i

LABOUR RS WUl LA (AT Ty & B ~ |s/NO|  LISTPRICE(S) |
BAMNCE B/F & 5,131.10

| CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM [ 1]5 10900 ]| 20 |




VEHICLE NO

MAKE MODEL
REFERENCE

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00

TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX
SINGAPORE 069110

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

CLAIM TYPE

SIL7772C

MIT LANCER EX
USG-201807-20

PAGE2OF 2.

15-Jul-18
3P CLAIM

LEK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Regarer of the lolow ng:

® 7o rey lere s spray paniing

it n) Qurmg rRsuneey

s Paty =

aTh i A, e T
® Ne ilhecal [T
* Supplsma & L resuryeyed pag

i gadpect 1o hnw spproval lrom ingurance Coampany
Acaroeweoged by Aegares
Signature:
[

TABOUR ol LSTPRICE(S)]|] R
REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR 2 |$ 200007 55
::::;E; :ETT;«I AE:D TRANSFER OLD BOOTLID COMPONENT | [ 20000 | | X
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS 4|5 150080(| 209 |
SPRAY PAINTNG ON AFFECTED AREAS 5 |5 @ o)
APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS 5 | S 15000 || *
SUBTOTAL §  3,150.00 <30
GRANDTOTAL §  §,281.10



= Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owiner 1D Type: Business
Owiner 10 BSBOE
e Dl e e e e e e R e Tl s e SR
Vehicke No. SILTTT2C
Vehicle Lo be Exported Yes
Intended De-registration Date 26 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make; MITSUBISHI
Vihicle Model LAMCER 1.5 MIVEC GLS 40T
Primary Colaur: Red
Manufacturing Year 2008
Ergine Ma 4AF10109823
Chassis No. IMYSRCYZAPUO004 17
Maximum Power Output BOO KW (107 bhpl
Open Market Value £13,426300
Origimal Registration Date 14 Ocr 2008
First Registration Date 14 Oct 2008
Transfer Count: 1
Actual ARF Paid: $£15.243.00
ATRSFTRIY./ 1:1:3: 20 517N T R - P SO - =Sl >+ = |
PARF Ellglbllity: Yes
FPARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 130ct 2018
PARF Rebate Amount: 7.731.00
Rt ol O R e e e e e e e ey
COE Expiry Date: 13 0ct 2018
COE Category A= Car(1600cc & below]
COE Period[Years): 10
QP Pald $13.801.00
COE Rebate Amount $293.00
Total Rebate Amaount £8,024.00

The irformation contained herein is correct as at 24 Jul 2018

OK



D Mitsublsh| Lanoor 1.6A GLX S38.800 5,760 fyr IE-Sep-2008 L5H e 57,700 km Saian) Availabbe
{Mew S-yr COE)

Tires And Battery, Brabes, Brake O, Geartiox 08, Al Wear And Tesr Changed. Rebdy For COE Nenewal. Super Low Misage. Used At Spare Car. Just
Polishen Rocently Like Mews. News Boad Tae, Till 15 Septe,, e st

[7] Mitsubshi Lancer £X 1.54 GLY  $36,500 $7.360 fyr T5-Sep- 1008 148 . Sadan Rymianie
{New S-yr COE)

10 Yenrs COF Renewal For §55,800. Up To 90% Fledbie Loan. Wa Provide Lowest Interest Rate. Fiesible Loan And High Trade [= Are Assdabie.
Puckage With Unrivaled Warmsnty Complabe With Certificate And...

Qassar Credit Pie L

[] Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS  $56.800 $5.680 /v I0-Sap-2008 1408 e L38,008 kn Eadar Avaliatle
[(Mew 10-yr COE)

Wl Mairtained, Supert Condbion With No Resiired Needet wow Melssge! Bank Or In House Loan Avaiande. High Trade In Are Welcome® Call Our
Friandly Saies Fersan For Agpomitment low Before It's Gone!

Tay Mot & Tredit Pre Lz

Slow, Slower, Stop
Stop tn taka & ok 3t the brake ks cumontly availabie. Bath Brand new nd used, from every Drand you coudd De oaking for. Listed tngether with
marchant ey

e

Fint) Dt moee|

[ Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6M GLX 9,500 NA I0-5e-2008 1584 ez 80,000 kin Sedan Avnitshie
{orc)

Low Milesge! desl For COE Aenewal, Easy Maintseed S Hasde Frea! Vs To Beless!

=TT

O Seach

[ Mitsubieti Lancer 168 GLX $35,800 7,160 fye 10-Oct- 2008 1,584 ox ‘ Sedin Available
(OPC) [New S-yr COE)

Can Rerew For New 5 Yesrs COE, (00% Full Lsan Svalissle’ &l Dur Cari Have Unoengore A. 139 Punt Chece At Dur Yery Cwn Woranop Refore

Saing Parked At Qur Showroom Sa That e Make Sury You Are Suying

] Mitsubishi Lancer EX LA GLX 311,500 ('Y 10-Oct-200H 1,450 e - Lacan Awblatin

mmmhmmwrnmsalummmmrrmhm,mmmmm

Trmnsfer Of Owanership, Oo Call Us Today For Mors Datall,

[ mitsubishi Lancer EX 154 GLS ~ §31,300 §B,260 jyr {4-0cr. 2008 1499 oz . Sacan available
[Mewr S-yr COE}

Wil Muirttain By Owmer, Choice OF 5 Or 10 Years COE, Accidant Free, Mo Repal Nesded, High Trade In And Laan avalabie, Humy

(] Mitsubishi Lancor EX .0A GLS  $11,555 N& 26-0c1-:2008 L9k 100,000 km St Avallubly

mpmmmnmm&dum&mmmmmmwwmmmmnmmmm

(] Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLX  $38,800 ¥7.360 fyr 31-06t-7008 1,499 = 130,006 ki Saedan Auilabbe
[Mew S-yr COE}

Sporty White In Black Matsubishi Lancer 154 GLS Model Wit 5 Years Mew C0F, Beguiary Servicod, Lowest Milssge, Excelent And [mmacuiam

Condition, Ciman Irawrice Estencr, View To Appreciate, P .,

Tay Morod & Credit Fre Lid

7] Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS  %30,800 36,160 /yr 13-Nov-2008 1,455 ¢cc 116,000 km Secan Avallatie

(Naw S-yv COE)

D€ Down Again, Besi Ters To Grad It Pristine Condition, Risg Dste Nov 08, Mo Ginmidia, No Monkey Business, 100% Acndent Free. Ne Rapair
Mireded, | Cavelfud Dwnier, Low Mlesge, Supert Low Depreciation..



MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:... VAN ... .CAR/LORRY/CYCLE-REG.NO:  S\Tm2¢

ACCIDENTICLAIM NO. camssssssrsssrssrmmisssnuos st INE T INEDS s sosvinssiss sussauasessryssansoss
| / We confirm that l/we have taken delivery of Car /*torry+/MotorEycie
RegisteradNo. ................ SWJ77;2C o iiiive...... from the repairers,
UNITED S5G AUTOMOBILE PTELTD
and that all repairs necessary as a result of an accident in which the said vahicle was
involved on or about ......)5.....(DD)... ULY.___(MM).... 298 (YY) have been
completed to my / our satisfaction; and that | / we have no further claims on the above

Company in respect thereof.
IVAN 5{

DATE /TIME ... 'SJULY201B  GIGNATURE OF INSURED. . ==->83sle -



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owiner 1D Type

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicke No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date
Vehicle Make:

Vehicie Model:

Primary Colour.

Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo,

Chassis Na.

Maximum Power Output

Open Market Valoe:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years)

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct 2s at 23 Jul 2018

Business
B5BOE

SILTTTIC
Yes

23 Jul 2018
MITSUBISHI

LANCER 1.5 MIVEC GLS 4A/T

Red

2008

4AR10107823
JMYSRCYZAPUOOD4 1T
BO.O KW (107 bhg)
$15443.00

14 Oct 2008

14 Qct 2008

1

$15443.00

Yes
1301 2018
§7.731.00

13 Oct 2018

A - Car (1600cc & below)
10

$13801.00

$305.00

$8.036.00
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Catherine Chnna (LKK Auto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 24 July, 2018 3:10 PM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 /
¥OUR REFERENCE: SCE1123K (EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Attachments: doc00790520180723164013.pdf

To check availability of the case handier, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Hest Regards, 15&'1-1‘}1%@. ‘if}'ﬁm
Mei Kwan | Admin ,m.
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (e “h‘“\
Phone: 6306 0055 | email: MeiBwnn@ | kkouto.com | fox: 67413108

Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408943)

From: Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 24 July, 2018 1:55 PM

To: Chris@ UNITEDSG <chris@unitedsg.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE: SCE1123K
(EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Without Prejudice
Dear Chris

Thank you for your confirmation.
We will arrange accordingly.

Dear LKK

Please assist on the following PRS.
Our Insured has not reported this accident.

Best Regards,

loel Gah

[
eqnsur nce
\ "fu-.-'u »'.{-{". Tl
EQ Insurance Company Limited
[ il Boad B i | i T eesr By ! h‘,1_'.. V C ey |.Z_ Sir 3
did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 b223 54 ixt 772 | Tax 65 62234150
1ins 3



' & Blavvsheer of Cityttste
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& ——
Priviieged/Confidentiol information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended reciprent, please notify tf
From: Chris@UNITEDSG [mailto:chris@unitedsg.com.sq]
Sent: Tuesday, July 24, 2018 11:42 AM
To: Joel Gah

Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE:
SCE1123K (EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20
Importance: High

Dear Sirs,

We agreed to use your proposed list of surveyor for SJE PRI

Cur choice of surveyar is as follow :

LKK - MR ADRIAN

Please procead with the assignment,

The car is not in workshop vet. We'll call for survey when car is in
Thanks and best regards,

Chris | Motor Claims Department

Upited 5G Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752
53 Uby Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

“ﬂit@d Automobile Pte

From: Joel Goh [mailto:joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, July 24, 2018 9:14 AM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG

Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE: SCE1123K
(EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Without Prejudice
Save As To Costs

Dear Chris,

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client’s vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please revert within 2 working days if you agree or have any
objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have




agraéd to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of
our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1)  AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd 2)  Automaobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Tel: 6255 OBO8 Tel: 6286 0155
Fax: 68499155 Fax: 6284 1539
Contact Persan: Sophia
3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd 4)  Priority Services
L.B.5. Auta Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 62934822
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 62963283
Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Sharon
Contact Person: Amy/ Grace
5] RT Appraisal Pte Ltd 6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Tel: 67486076 Tel: 6256-3561
Fax: 67480361 Fax: 6741-4108
Contact Person: Elson/Elgene
7]  Kelvin Automotive Appralsing Services 8) Automotive Appraiser & Surveying Services
Tel: 81825263 Tel: 96623655
Fax: 67461148 Fax: 67655662
Contact Person: Kelvin Contact Person: Mr Chee
9) JP Knights Pte Ltd 10) Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
Tel: 63450068 Tel: 67472822
Fax: 63445328 Fax: 67470070

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom
you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you
return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

WWW.EOINSUrance.com.sg

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please
notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it.

-—--0riginal Message——

From: Chris@UNITEDSG [mailto:chris@unitedsg.com.sg)

Sent: Monday, July 23, 2018 4:48 PM

To: Joel Goh

Subject: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE: SCE1123K !
OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Importance: High

Dear Sirs,



Refer to the above reference.

We'd like to call for a pre-repair inspection, As per new protocol, please let us have your list of surveyors / surveyor
companies,

Kindly respond within the next 2 working days otherwise we'll deem that you do not wish to proceed with the PRI
survey and we'll arrange for our own.

Thanks and best regards,

Chris | Motor Claims Department

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

—=—0riginal Message-—

Fram: ;gda;@g;ugE.saru};g@gmail.cnm !maH:n:gggatagrgug.semi;e@gmgil,cgm|

Sent: Monday, July 23, 2018 4:40 PM

To: chris@unitedsg.com.sg

Subject:

TASKalfa 2552ci
[00:17:c8:4f:3f:bd)

——



Mei Kwan {Llf.lmutn!

From: loel Goh <joel goh@eqinsurance com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 24 September, 2018 4:45 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc: assignments; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR SJL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 /
YOUR REFERENCE: SCE1123K (EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Attachments: SCE1123K.PDF

Categories: HME

Dear Mel Kwan
Attached insured’s accident report for your attention,
Please do not settle this matter at more than 50% liability and contact insured before any settlement.

Following dropbox link of insured's video footage.

nf M18HO01871%20-%2001 IDEO%20FOOTAGE.MP47di=0

Best Regards,

logel Goh

Executive | Claims

egnsurance

frem, T p,-i % Vigewk

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

WWW. BQIinsurance.com.S5g E ;
“hd'ﬂm‘bﬁlﬂfc'!'ﬂlﬂv

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mallto:Melkwan@Ilkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, August 21, 2018 8:17 AM

To: Joel Goh

Cc: assignments; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuUto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE:
SCE1123K (EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our
necessary action.

Thank vou.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6366 0055 | emuil: Meikvwan@lkkaulo.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Joe| Goh <joel r Om.SE>
Sent: Friday, 27 July, 2018 5:32 PM
To: Mel Kwan [LKKAuUto) <Meikwan@®lkkauto.com>

Ce: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto)
<vicalpeh(@Ikkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht uto.com>

Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR 5JL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE: SCE1123K
{EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Dear Mei Kwan
Our insured has not reported the accident.
Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Enecutive | Claims

eéinsumnce

A LT l':-r*l: % Vool

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 5223 4190
www.eginsurancs.com.sg

_
W\ 4 Momber of Cystate o

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained In this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mallto:Meikwan@I|kkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, July 27, 2018 2:35 PM

To: Joel Goh

Ce: assignments; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE:
SCE1123K (EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Dear Joel,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that the estimated cost of repair is not ready yet
We will revert to you on preliminary advice In due course,

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our
necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.



eqnsuronce

3
- it

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Manwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6500 6772 | tel b5 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4150

nsuranca.com.sg

e
i
.& & My ol iry vigte

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Chris@UNITEDSG

Sent: Tuesday, July 24, 2018 11:42 AM

To: Joel Goh

Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE:
SCE1123K (EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Importance: High

Dear Sirs,

We agreed to use your proposed list of surveyor for SIE PRI

Dur choice of surveyor Is as follow :

LKK — MR ADRIAN

Please proceed with the assignment

The car is not in workshop yet. We'll call for survey when car is in,
Thanks and best regards,

Chris | Motor Claims Department

United 5G Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-34454 | Fax: 6747-7752
53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

From: Joel Goh [mailto:joel.goh@eginsurance.com.sg|
Sent: Tuesday, July 24, 2018 9:14 AM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG
Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA: 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE: SCE1123K
(EQ) / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20

Without Prejudice
Save As To Costs

Dear Chris,



To: Joel Goh
Subject: PRI SURVEY FOR SIL7772C MITSUBISHI LANCER EX / DOA; 15 JULY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE: SCE1123K /

DUR REFERENCE: USG-201807-20
Impartance: High

Dear Sirs,
Refer ta the above reference.

We'd like to call for a pre-repair inspection, As per new protocol, please let us have your list of surveyors / surveyor
companies,

Kindly respond within the next 2 working days otherwise we'll deem that you do not wish to proceed with the PRI
survey and we'll arrange for our own,

Thanks and best regards,

Chris | Motor Claims Department

United 5G Automaobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

——-Original Message-—-
From: sgdatagroup.service@gmail.com [mailto:sgdatagroup.service@gmail.com|
Sent: Monday, July 23, 2018 4:40 PM

To: chris@unitedsg. com.sg
Subject:

TASKalfa 2552ci
[00:17:c8:41:31:bd]



Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 26 July 2019 2:53 PM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG

Subject: RE: Your ref: SIL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SCE 1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Attachments: DV SIL 7772C pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Chris.

We accepted your proposed of Global Sum $400.00(all-in) settlement.
Kindly sign on DV as attached and email back to us.

Thanks

“Please note that our above settlement is made on o without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our
part ar on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of
the necident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this
offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of ariginal documents on demand ot any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for
settlement sum above S20,000/-) by the PlaintiffClaimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made
frayvment on the settlement sum.™

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | emall: CeciliaChong 6@ lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{408033)

¥y ISR, .
SLERER = Save bhe Larthe Print only when necessary-

From: Chris@UNITEDSG [mailio:chris@unitedsg.com.sg)
Sent: Thursday, 25 July 2019 3:27 PM
To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***
Importance: High

Hi Cecelia,
As per request:-

COR (@ $1551.50
LOU @ $500



Cecilia Chon KK Auto

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 26 July 2019 2:53 PM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG

Subject: RE: Your ref: SIL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SCE 1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Attachments: DV SIL 7772C.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Chns.

We accepted your proposed of Global Sum $400.00(all-in) settlement.
Kindly sign on DV as attached and email back to us.

Thanks

*Please note that vur above settlement s made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our
part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also aot be disclosed in any other related matter{s) in respect of
the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present martter is made solely vo resolve this mater only. No reference shall be made 1o this
offer ar any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters,

Settlement and payment are subjeci to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for
settlement sum above S20,000/-) by the Plaintifl/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payvment on the setilement sum.™

Best Regards,

Cecilin Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecillaChong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

F LA, ~~_

SERIL ST Sowe the Lurth Print only when necessary-

From: Chris@UNITEDSG [mailto:chris@unitedsg.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 25 July 2019 3:27 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Importance: High
Hi Cecelia,
AS per request:-

COR (@ $1551.50
LOU @ $300



LIAB (@ 20% IN FAVOR - $410.30
LTA [ 745

FTOTAL (a $417.75
GLOBAL @@ $400 (all-in for PD claim)

Please let us have yvour principal’s approval.

Ihanks and best regards,

Chris | Motor Claims Department

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industnal Park Singapore 408934

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChong/alkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, July 25, 2019 2:17 PM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG

Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQ118013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Dear Chris,
We not able to get the figure of your global sum $400.
lherefore our principal would like to request for the breakdown from vour end.

IManks

Best Repards,
Cecilin Chong | Case Handler
LEK Aulo Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong elkkauto.com) fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4080373)

From: Chns@UNITEDSG [mailto:chrisi@ unitedsg.com.sg)

Sent: Thursday, 25 July 2019 1:31 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong @ lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Agal) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 *+*

Importance: High

Hi Cecelia,

We wish 1o settle via global sum, | trust that there’s no break down given for global settlement.

2



Please relate back to your principal.

[hanks and best regards,

Chris | Motor Claims Department

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChong/@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, July 24, 2019 6:19 PM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG

Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Dear Chris.
Kindly provide us with your breakdown as requested by our principal.
Thanks

Best Regards,
Cecilin Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | emall: CecilinChone @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Chns@UNITEDSG [mailto:chrisi@unitedsg.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 4:28 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CecilinChong/@lkkauto.con>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Importance: High

Dear Cecelia,

Thanks for your offer.

However, we'd like to counter propose on the offer settlement as follow:-
GLOBAL @ $400

Please let us have vour principal’s approval.



Thanks and best regards,

Chris | Motor Claims Department

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue | #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

United

allkkauto.com]

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChon
Sent: Thursday, July 11, 2019 6:54 PM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG

Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 #**

Dear Chris.

Our principal has inform that Bl was settle based on 20% therefore Our principal only able to settle PD base on
20% as well.

Kindly confirm acceptance of $357.75 (all-in).
If wish to settle base on Global sum it will be Global Sum of $350.00(all-in).
hanks

Best Regards,
Cecilin Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinC | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408a33)

From: Chris@UNITEDSG [mailto:chrisi@unitedsg com sy

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 3:57 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChonga lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 **#

Importance: High

Dear Cecelia,
Pl was settled via global,
As such, we'd like to settle @ global for PD as well.

We'd like to counter propose as follow:-



GLOBAL @ 51000 (ALL-IN)
Please seek mandate.

I'hanks and best regards.

Chris | Motor Claims Department

United SG Automobile Pre Lid

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

United

Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2019 3:09 PM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG

Subject: RE: Your ref: SIL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 **+

Without Prejudice

Dear Chns,

We are pleased to offer total of $357.75(all-in) as per our principal instruction.

As we are inform by our principal that they had settled your client’s injuries claim at 20%,.
Kindly confirm acceptance on the property damage claim.

lhank you.

“Please note that our above settlement is made on o without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of Hability on our
part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other reluted matter(s) in respect of
the accident. Qur offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resalve this matter only, No reference shall be made to this
aller or any settlement arising from this affer in any other related matters,

Settlement nnd payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for
settlement sum above 320,000/-) by the Plaintifl/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have mude
pavment on the settflement sum.™

Best Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChongilkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 02-25 | S{408333)

374
SeSRSR wmw Save the Sarthe Print only when necessary



From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 14 June 2019 6:03 PM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG is(@unitedsg.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Dear Chris,

We would like to withdraw our previous offer on the direct settlement.
As our principal is still reviewing on the liability.

We shall revert to you once our principal get back to us,

Thank you

Best Regards,
Cecilin Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong @[kkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pays Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)
Sent: Friday, 14 June 2019 5:02 PM

To: Chris@UNITEDSG <chris@lunitedsg.com.sg>
Subject: RE: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SIL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 *#*+

Without Prejudice

Dear Chris,

Kindly provide us with evidence to support the case.
Thank vou

Best Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | emall: CegiliaChong @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | $(408933)

From: Chris@UNITEDSG [mailto:chris@unitedsg.com.sg|

Sent: Friday, 14 June 2019 3:01 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SIL 7772C (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Importance: High



Hi Cecelia,
Thanks for vour offer.

However we do not accept the liability (@ 50%. Your client did not stop to assist after the collision. He hand
signaled to my client which means he is well aware of the situation. As such, our client should not be liable at
all.

With that, we count propose liability to be at 80% in our client’s favor for amiable settlement.
Please let us have vour approval,

I'hanks and best regards,

Chris | Motor Claims Department

United SG Automobile Pte Lid

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue | #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CecilinChong/a lkkauto.com|

Sent: Monday, June 10, 2019 11:35 AM

To: CLAIMS@ UNITEDSG.COM.SG

Subject: Your ref: SJL 7772C (Our ref; CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE 1123K
& SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We are pleased to offer Global Sum of $885.00(all-in) base on 50/50 settlement.
Kindly confirm acceptance.

Thank you.

“FMlease note that our above settlement is made on o without prejudice busis, nnd should not be construed as an sdmission of linbility on our
part or an the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should alse not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of
the necident, Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only, No reference shall be made to this
offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.,

Settlement and payment are subject to production of vriginal documents on demand st any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for
settlement sum above 320,0000-) by the Plaintiff Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payment on the settlement sum,”™

Best Regands,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid



Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lidauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)
FESES oSee

L LER Save the Earth Print only when necessary”



53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934
Tel: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg
Register No: 201729521C | GST No: 201729521C

237 Apr 2019

Our reference; USG-201807-20
Your reference: SCE1123K

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00

Tower Block MND Complex
Singapore 069110

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirf Madam,

Claimant VAN
Address 37 SUMMER PLACE SINGAPORE 555733

BY POST

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your insured's driver in
connection with a road accident on 158 JULY 2018 along CARPARK OF WHAMPOA WET MARKET invalving

our client's vehicle registration number SJLT772C and vehicle registrations number SCE1123K driven by

you'your insured's driver at the material time

The accident was caused by your insured negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of

the accident. our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of

which are as follows:-

Cost of Repair

Loss of Use @ 5120 x 5 days
LTA Search Fee

Tatal

A copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:-

a) Our client's Accident Report/Police Report b} COE/PARF Cenrificates
c) Owner/Drnver's IC & Driving License d) LTA Search Receipt & Resull
g] Satisfaction fi  Letter Of Authorisation

g) Invoice

$1, 551.50

$600.00
3745

$2, 158.95




The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to their motor vehicle and any
settiement following or subseguent of this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages
and consequential loss in relation to personal injunes.

Please send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter with 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing
which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to
you ar your insurer.  Our client's claim is quantified based on the supporting documents in our file. Until a
settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are
subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Yours faithfully,




-

Khanchna !LKK Autnt

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Seht: Friday, 3 May 2019 937 AM

To: VINNYBEIZ@GMAILCOM

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE1123K & 5JL7772C ON 15/07/2018

Our Ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aha3
Your Ref: SCE1123K

Dear Mr. VINCENT SHANMUGAM,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE1123K & SIL7772C ON 15/07/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against
you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not
be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing
within the next 10 days i.e. by 16/05/2019, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the
without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other
party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles)
upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed
utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email; Khanchna@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Dale 23 APA 2018

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Dear Sir/Mdm
ACCIDENT DN 15 JULY 2018

INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS: SILTTT2C / SCEN23K

ALONG CARPARK OF WHAMPOA WET MARKET

WVe the registerad owner/driver of vehicle regn. no. SJLTTT2C which was imalved
in the above accident with motor vehicle regn no. SCE1123K insured by you.

Ve also hersby authorise that any payment due to me/us from the aforesaid claim be
paid to M/s UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD.

I/We heraby indemnify M/s United SG Automotile Pte Ltd against all claims and/or
damages which may arise from all action taken for and on my/four behalf

\We hersby affirmed that above-mentioned statement to be true and comect

Yours faithfully
IVAN /
53358580 \
COwner Signature
{Company's stamp ¥ applicable)
Name in Full . IVAN
NRIC No © 53358580E
Address 37 SUMMER PLACE

SINGAPORE 555733




53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934
Tel : 6747-4454 | Fax : 6747-7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg
UEN No : 201729521C | GST No : 201729521C

TAX INVOICE
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Invoice number
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 Date
TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX Vehicle numner
SINGAPORE 069110 Make Model
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Accident date

Reference number

Ul-1130
23-Apr-19
SILTT72C

MITSUBISHI LANCER EX
15-Jul-18
USG-201807-20

Description

Amount SGDS

Inclusive of supplying parts, labour, panel beating and spray

painting

Lump Sum Repair

GST @ 7%

1450.00

101.50

Total 1551.50

Singdollars: One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty One and Cents Fifty

UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD



> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 57570

GST Registration Mo. - M4-0006529-2
Print Date/Time : 23 Jui 2018 / 16:42:08
Receipt Data/Time ~ 23 Jul 2018 / 16:42:09

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recaipt No. - TNET-00000-180723-001722

Pravious Recsipt Na

S/N Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. G5T (55} (S%) (S%)

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SCE1123K
As at 15 Jul 2018/11:50.00
Insurance Co: EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

1 Insurance Enguiry - SCE1123K
. Enguiry Fee 7.00 048 T 49
20180723164 141937560
Sub-Total T.00 0.49 748
Total Bafore Rounding T7.00 0.42 749
Rounding Difference 004
Total Amount Payable 745
Paid By
s ST res
Tatal TAS
Cash Change 0.00
Tenderad Amount TAS
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00
. THANE ¥OU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt Is considered vold and late fee

may apply.



Cecilia Chnna SI.I{K Autn!

From: Joel Goh <joel.goh@eginsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 26 July 2019 2:34 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sub RE: Your ref: SCE 1123K (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SCE1123K & SIL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Dear Cecilia
Please proceed to close this case at $400.00
Best Regards,

Joel Goh
Executive | Claims

L
I L= S Qm"ﬁ;..u.
EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190
WWW EiNSUrance.com.sg <
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Priviteged/Confidential information may be contained in this messoge. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify th

From: Cecilla Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChong@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, July 26, 2019 8:38 AM

To: Joel Goh

Subject: RE: Your ref: SCE 1123K (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE 1123K & SIL
7772C ON 15/07/2018 *=*=

Dear Joel,

Breakdown as follow:

COR (@ $1551.50

LOU @ $500

LIAB @ 20% IN FAVOR - $410.30
LTA @ 7.45

TOTAL @ $417.75
GLOBAL (@ 5400 (all-in for PD claim)

Thanks



Best Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Joel Goh [mailto:joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg|

Sent: Wednesday, 24 July 2019 4:47 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong(@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SCE 1123K (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 *#**

Dear Cecilia
Please assist to provide us with the breakdown of the $400.00
Best Regards,

Joel Goh
Executive | Claims

ecinsumnce

Meee G Toend

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190
WWW.ELINSUrance.com.sg

<
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Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this messoge. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify th

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, July 19, 2019 5:32 PM

To: Joel Goh

Subject: RE: Your ref: SCE 1123K (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE 1123K & SIL
7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Dear Joel.
TP rejected our offer. Counter proposed of Global sum $400 is requested by them.
Kindly let us have your approval/instruction.

Thanks

Bﬂﬂt R.'E,E.Irdjl



Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phomne: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong @ lkkanto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S{q08033)

From: Joel Goh [mail

Sent: Friday, 14 June 21}19 -} 43 FM
To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaC

Subject: RE: Your ref: SCE 1123K (Our ref: CC4IEQIIEﬂ13554nga3] *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE
1123K & SJL 7772C ON 15/07/2018 ***

Dear Cecilia

Video footage was forwarded to Mei Kwan on 24/09/2019.
Please be informed that we had settled third party’s injuries claim at 20%.

Please withdraw your offer of 50% and offer up to 20% only.
Best Regards,

Joel Gah
Executive | Claims

ec'insuronce

e ST q-r-‘ Tl

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapaore 069110
did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190
WWW._Binsurance com.sg

<
W\ A Merber of Citystate G

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify th

From: Cecllia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChona@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, June 14, 2019 5:13 PM

To: Joel Goh
Subject: Your ref: SCE 1123K (Our ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE 1123K & SIL 7772C
ON 15/07/2018 ***

Your rel; SCE 1123K
Our Ref: CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCE 1123K (OI) & SJL7772C (TP) ON 15/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.



Third party driver reported that he was at the car park of Whampoa Drive, Wet Market, He saw an empty siot
so he drove and parked after the lot and on his hazard light. Just before he reverse his car, suddenly our
insured from behind hit onto his rear vehicle.

Our insured driver reported that TP is the one who reverse and hit onto his stationary vehicle.

There is no evidence from both parties with us yet, However | have seen from the GIA report of Ol that stated
he has AVF. So just o check if you have a copy of the AVF to share with us in order to review this matter,

We have reviewed the matter and based on all the available information on hand, we are of the view thot
there is a conflicting version. Have fried to offer TP on 50/50 however TP rejected but counter proposed on 80%
sefllement instead.

Kindly let us have your comments/ instruction If we may proceed o setlle the matier at best or else advise
further instruction.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Cecilin Chang | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CegilinChong @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)
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Company Registration Mo 19960T168R

EDUURE AV E |, #02-25 PAYA LTINS THIAL PAMK, SINGAINIRE Jis933 TEL © (45 2563501 FAN @ (065 42564315

To : Mis EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 01/08/2018

THIRD TY
L SCE 1123K {Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : DMPPHQ18-005358
' SJLT7772C (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No. : CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3q2
Date of Accident 15/7/2018
Liability 20%
Final Repair Cost - 310.30
Loss of Use % 1Dﬂ,l]_ﬂ_ 5 days
Rental (If any) | $ ~f ‘days
Others: - ] 7.45
: 3 _

417.75

Final Settlement Sum |: § 400.00 |GLOBAL SUM

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

:$ _ 400.00

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl ma = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
TEL: 8256 2561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No 189607198R GST Reg No. 19-8607188.R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobille
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Raf CCA/EQI1B013554/Aga3q2
o ToNER o LA
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK ! Date 01-08-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SCE 1123K Veh. Inspected SJL7772C
Policy No. DMPPHQ18-005308 Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  JOEL Assign Date 24/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition ‘
Make & Model MITSUBISHI LANCER c.c 1469
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. JMYSRCYZ2A8U000417 Colour RED
Odometer 121557 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 KEMNDA B mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 KENDA 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55R16 KENDA 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 KENDA & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 150772018 Inspection Date 26/07/2018
Survey held at UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD
53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-56
PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408034
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL FERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




' ’d 74

SEJe mE &

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 1561 FAX: G258 4315

Reg Mo 188607188R GST Reg No 19-9607188-R Page No.'1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJL 7772C
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition mmm‘gj} ";Jl
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 815.00 781.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH NECESSARY 70.00 70.00
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 110,00
1|REAR BUMPER EXHAUST SILENCER NOT NECESSARY 687.00 .
1|REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER DEFORMED 170.00 35.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT 410,00 273.00
1|sooTLID NOT NECESSARY 793.00 =
2{BOOTLID LAMP LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 464.00
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM -LANCER NOT NECESSARY 62,00
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM -EX NOT NECESSARY 52.00
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM -MIVEC NOT NECESSARY 62.00
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM -CC NOT NECESSARY 52.00
1|BOOTLID LOCK NOT NECESSARY 77.00
1|BOOTLID LOCK CATCH NOT NECESSARY 57.00
2|BOOTLID ABSORBER LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 142 00
1|REAR END PANEL NOT NECESSARY 606.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 255,00 -
1|SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD NOT NECESSARY 295.00 =
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -527.00 -115.80
4,751.10 1,043.10
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN) BENT 100.00 50.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 30.00
1|SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) DAMAGED 200.00 200.00
380,00 280.00
LABOUR
CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM 100.00 30.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR 200 00 50.00
REMOVE.REFIT AND TRANSFER OLD BOOTLID NOT NECESSARY 200.00 i

COMPONENT FROM OLD TO NEW.

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18013554/Aga3q2




’ L"’ D’ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

v 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ub Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R Page No.2 of 2
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 1,500.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 1.000.00 250.00
APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
3,150.00 530.00

GRAND TOTAL 8,281.10 1,853.10
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,450.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18013554/Agadqz

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A,M.MATAI
Licensed Appraiser

CIECLAIMEN OF LIABILITY T THIRD PARTIES: This Repor s made salely for We use sl benefi of fhe Cllent nemaed on the frond pege of s Report.




Joanne Lee (LKK Auto)

From: Joanne Lee (LKK Auto) <report@Ikkadto.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 August 2019 1:34 PM

To: ‘Joel Goh'

Ce: '‘CecillaChong@Ilkkauto.com'

Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SCE 1123K (Ol) and SIL 7772C (TP) on
15/07/2018

Attachments: LKK REPORT & PHOTO.pdf; TP DS SUPPORTING DOCUMENT.pdf

Dear SinMadam,
Please be informed that the above-mentioned case had been settled,
Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for your necessary action please.

T'hank you,

Best Regards,

IOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd,

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 6741-410B email: report@|kkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933



